
TANGGAPAII NG MANANANGiGOL NG BAYAN

KAGAWARAN NG KATARTTNGAN

DOJ Agencies Bldg., NIA Rd., cor. East Ave. 1104 Diliman, Quezon Ciq,

CLIENTS SERVED/CASES HANDLED

A. IUDIC'AL

B. QUAST-IUD|C|AL

Re n d itio n ol Qu a si-J ud icio I Se rvices

1. Mediation and Conciliation

2. lnvestigation (R.A. 9745 or Anti-Torture Law)

C. NON.IUDICIAL

Rend ition ol Non-l ud icia I Services

1. Legal Counseling / Advice

2. Legal Documentation

3. Oaths Administered

A.7. Regulor Seruices

1. Criminal

2. Civil

3. Admin. L (Administrotive Coses Proper)

4. Admin. 2 (Prosecutor's Office Coses)

5. Admin. 3 (Lobor Coses)

6. Appealed Cases

7. Women Clients {Victims of R.A.9252)

8. Children in Conflict with the Law

9. Special Legal Services ( Pursuantto sec. 7+Ao! R.A.9406 ond MoAs)

A.2. Limited Seruices

1. Arraignment

2. Pre-trial

3. Promulgation

4. OthefS (Ascounseldeoficio,oiredorCrossEEminationduringtrialinth.absenceofpdEte

counsel, Motion for Baal, etc.)

123,904

91,61s

33,346

561,934

i04,113
32

4,087,608

2,27i,721
j,600,919

199,709

807,1"5s

No. ofCares

Handl.d

735,430

45,243

12,04i
58,447

34,727

19,498

20,63s

23,377

25,210

No. ofclicnts
(Non-Judicial)

26,496

306,OO7

9,484

6,694

124,792

283,8s2

1,141

73,981

2,520

3,425

1,560

5,238

1,787

773

975,670

974,799

i04,145

9,962,249

L,006,864

13,344,003

Outreoch Activities

4. lnquest lnvestigation & Custodial lnterrogation

5. Nationwide Lawyers' Jail Visitation

5.1 No. of lnterviews Conducted with lnmates

5.2 No. of Prisoners Provided Assistance

Forensic Services Rendered

Barongoy Outreach

PAO-Central Oflice Legal & Medicol tail Visitation & Decongestion Progrdm

Oflice of the CPA (Answer/Reply to queries of the public)

TOTAL CLIENTS SERVED

Note: ludiciol ond Non-ludicisl Seruices to Speciflc Mondoted Clients

Persons with Disobilities (PWDS)

Senior Citizens

OFW (Land)

oFW (Sea)

lndigenous Group
Comprehensive Dangerous Drugs Act (RA 9765)

Anti-Trofficking
Agrarion Coses

Rope Victims
AntlTorture
Humon Security Act

Refugees/Evocuees
Low Enforce ment Office r
Non- F ilipino/Fo reign N otion o ls

349,960

457,795

No. ofCases

(iudicial)

3,440

19,365

905

326

9,027

281,885

743

1,779

1,462

783

75

20

50

238

26,932

267,s92

7,707,242

357,227

294,524
Totol Number of Terminated Criminal Cases

Total Number oI Acguittols and Other Fovorable Dispositions (Criminol)

Acquittols
Other Favoroble Dispositions

Total number of Persons Deprived of Liberty (PDLI) assisted in consonance with
RA No. 70957

Releosed

Reduced sentence
Petition olreody filed
Motion/ other remedies are filed/ undertoken

189

196

s28
t,206

/

2,779

2,784
143,745

5,981-

32,427


